AREA LIGHT SERIES
ACCESSORIES
+VA/WMB/xxx 9,11 Adjustable Wall Mount Bracket (xxx = Paint finish; Blank = BRZ, WHT, BLK, SLV, RALxxxx) TL7/HVG 6 Synapse 7-Pin Mesh Network Option 480V
+VA/SMB/xxx 9,11 Adjustable Surface Conduit Box (xxx = Paint finish; Blank = BRZ, WHT, BLK, SLV, RALxxxx) VT2-4-BRZ 2-3/8 Steel Wall Tenon Bracket for use with SLPF mounting
VAx/BIRD Bird Spikes (x = Fixture size, S or M) JP275 5 Shorting Cap
VAx/GS 8 Rotatable Glare Shield (x = Fixture size, S or M) TLPC/HV 5 347-480V Twist Lock Photocell
TL7/B2 2, 6 Synapse 7-Pin Mesh Network Option 120-277V TLPC/UNV 2, 5 120-277V Twist Lock Photocell
1 Requires additional surge protection (SP1, SP2, SP480V2); For additional details see general terms and conditions

Project Name: Part Number: Type:
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES LUMENS VOLTAGE CCT DISTRIBUTION ORIENTATION MOUNTING FINISH WARRANTY
VAS 14L 14,000 lm U 120-277v 40 4000K T3 Type 3 (Blank) Standard SLPF 2 3/8"Adjustable
Slip Fitter (Blank) Bronze (Blank) 5YR
17L 17,000 lm HV 277-480v 50 5000K T4 Type 4 L 8 Optics Rotated
Left PMB Adjustable Pole
Mount BLK 9 Black 10 Year1 10YR
21L 21,000 lm T5 Type 5 R 8 Optics Rotated
Right
* See additional mounting
brackets in accessories WHT 9 White
14L/17L/21L 14/17/21,000
lm selectable SLV 9 Silver
RALxxxx9 Custom
VAM 21L 21,000 lm
24L 24,000 lm
28L 28,000 lm
21L/24L/28L 21/24/28,000
lm selectable
33L 33,000 lm
37L 37,000 lm
42L 42,000 lm
33L/37L/42L 33/37/42,000
lm selectable
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
TITLE
24
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
• Parking Lots • Parking Structure • Parks • Education • Hospitals • Car Dealerships • Shopping Centers • Roadways
OPTIONS - FACTORY INSTALLED
CR3 3-Pin NEMA Control receptacle
CR7 7 7-Pin NEMA Control receptacle
FSP-311/Lx 2, 3, 10 Legrand FSP-311 120/277V Sensor (X = Mounting Height 3=10-20', 7=20-40')
FSP-321/Lx 3, 10 Legrand FSP-321 120-480V Sensor (X = Mounting Height 3=10-20', 7=20-40')
SP1 10KA 120-277V Univolt Surge Protector
SP2 22KA 120-277V Univolt Surge Protector
SP1HV 10kA Max 480V Surge Protector
• Low profile die-cast aluminum housings available in 2 sizes
• Bronze polyester powder coat finish
• Factory Rotatable Type 3, 4, 5 optical distributions
• Factory select finishes and custom colors available 4
• Adjustable Slip Fitter, Wall, Surface Conduit Box, or Pole Mounting for
   Square or Round 4"-5" Poles
• 4000K & 5000K CCTs
• Toolless hinged drop down driver access
• 120–277V Universal Voltage or 277V–480V High Voltage
• PIR Occupancy, Photocell, & Bi-Level Dimming Sensors Available
• Wireless control integrated luminaire via 7-Pin Receptacle
• 3-Pin & 7-Pin ANSI C136.41 Control Receptacle Options
• 6kV Surge protection (std.)
• 3' 600V power cord(s) provided standard with
   0-10V dimming (10-100%)
• Calculated L80 >100,000 hrs @ 25°C per TM-21-11
• >70 Color Rendering Index (CRI)
• IP66 Rated Luminaire
• 5 Year Warranty
• ETL Listed for Wet Locations
FEATURES
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
Product Overview
AREA LIGHT SERIES
VIEWPOINT-SPEC-0525
SERIES LUMENS VOLTAGE CCT DISTRIBUTION MOUNTING FINISH WARRANTY
VAS 14L/17L/21L
U 120-277v 40 4000K T4 Type 4 Medium PMB Pole Mount Bracket (Blank) Bronze (Blank) 5 YR
50 5000K 10 Year1 10 YR